The ultra-lightweight (36 g) headsets provide the easiest
and most convenient solution for clear, calm and articulate
team communication. Up to 30 users can be easily included
in the communication. The headset system provides a
secure and hospital-approved communication path, free
from any interference.
Wireless headset system
Clear and discrete team communication in cathlab and OR
For a calm, focused working environment –
greater efficiency and safety across the entire team.
Benefits
	■ Crystal clear communication between cathlab and
control room
	■ Discrete audio communication between physicians and
clinical staff, creating a better working environment,
resulting in safer, more effective work flows and treatments
	■ Enables teams to talk hands free in the cathlab, OR
and adjacent rooms, no raised voices, just clear calm
communication
Features
	■ Perfect, digital voice quality
	■ Up to 30 users
	■ Ultra-compact and lightweight headsets (36 g)
	■ Wireless
	■ 2 headset user modes, hands-free or push to talk
	■ Battery powered, up to 13 hours talk time
	■ Simple system installation via plug-and-play
	■ Secure and hospital-approved communication way
	■ Audio input and output for e.g. livecase systems,
integration platforms, remote EP communication, or
remote proctoring
Order information
Wireless headset system
Item Description Order no.
Q-P11BS Base station (for up to 30 headsets) 43000037
Q-P11CH Charging Dock (for 6 headsets) 43000021
Q-P11HS Headset (complete, incl. battery, headband and ear cup) 43000012
Phone: +49 241 997532-22 | Fax: +49 241 997532-99 | E-Mail: kundenservice@bispingmed.de
We are looking forward to your inquiry!
Simply by phone, fax or e-mail:
Further technical details
Base station:
Operating frequency 1,88 GHz – 1,90 GHz | Power supply 100 V – 240 V AC,
Power cord is included | Dimensions h x w x d: 250 mm x 160 mm x 43 mm | Weight 350 g
Range of up to 70 m radius in open spaces
Charging station:
Capacity for 6 headsets | Power supply 5 V, external power supply unit is included
Dimensions h x w x d 375 mm x 102 mm x 80 mm | Weight 760 g | Charger shelf or desktop
Headset:
Frequency 1,88 GHz – 1,90 GHz | Weight 36 g |Lithium-ion battery, exchangeable
Charging time 4,5 hours | Battery capacity for 21 hours in PTT mode (call establishment by
pressing a key), up to 13 hours in talk-lock mode (continuous talk) | Volume adjustment 5-stage
Microphone with noise cancelling
Manufacturer: Quail Digital, UK
For further information, please also consult the instructions for use.
Item Description PU Order no.
Q-P12BAT Headset Battery 1 43000062
Q-P11HB Headset Headband 1 43000051
Q-P11NB Headset Neckband 1 43000041
Q-RH7EC Headset Ear Cups 10 43000070
Q-RH7HC Headset Headphone Covers 100 43000075
Q-P10SHELF Wall-mountable shelf for the charging dock and headsets 1 43000081
Accessories/Spare parts
A product of our partner
E-Mail: info@bispingmed.de
Web: www.bispingmed.de
Bisping Medizintechnik GmbH
An der Glashütte 8
52074 Aachen
Germany
Phone: +49 241 997532-0
Fax:	+49 241 997532-99